
No. 

1A 
2A 
3A 
7A 
9A 

13A 
14A 
15A 
16A 
17A 
18A 
22A 
23A 
25A 
26A 
27A 
30A 

Name 

Hassan AHMED HUSSAIN 
Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 
Sacha ROLLET 
Danish ZEDIAN QUERESHI 
Yousef AL SULAITI 
Patrick ROUX 
Rowan KIRKWOOD 
Ahmad AL-BUAINAIN 
Muharram LEO AUGUSTA 
Tameem HASSIBA 
Aleksei GUZOV 
Samy LANDY 
Gabriel ALBADAWI 
Felice CARENA 
Abdullah AL KHATER 
Mohammad AL-THANI 
Hassan SAIGAL 

Nat Make Model/Engine CC 

 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 

2024 QKC ROUND 1 

QKC Final Entry List (Group A) 

Practice 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

06-May-24 06:00 PM 
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No. 

1A 
2A 
3A 
7A 
9A 

13A 
14A 
15A 
16A 
17A 
18A 
22A 
23A 
25A 
26A 
27A 
30A 

Name 

Hassan AHMED HUSSAIN 
Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 
Sacha ROLLET 
Danish ZEDIAN QUERESHI 
Yousef AL SULAITI 
Patrick ROUX 
Rowan KIRKWOOD 
Ahmad AL-BUAINAIN 
Muharram LEO AUGUSTA 
Tameem HASSIBA 
Aleksei GUZOV 
Samy LANDY 
Gabriel ALBADAWI 
Felice CARENA 
Abdullah AL KHATER 
Mohammad AL-THANI 
Hassan SAIGAL 

Nat Make Model/Engine CC 
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2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 

2024 QKC ROUND 1 

QKC Final Entry List (Group A) 

Practice 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

06-May-24 06:00 PM 
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No. 

1B 
2B 
6B 
7B 
9B 

10B 
11B 
13B 
14B 
15B 
17B 
18B 
22B 
26B 
27B 
30B 

Name 

Hussain AHMED 
Nasser AL THANI 
Aimee ROBINSON 
Victor LITAUDON 
Jad ALAWAR 
Karim RIZKALLAH 
Severine SAMSON 
Khalid AL MARAGHI 
Faesal AL YAFEI 
Mikko ARRIES 
Abdullah ZAIDAN 
Bader AL SULAITI 
Taha HASSIBA 
Aaron MURPHY 
Omar SLEEM 
Omar ASWAT 

Nat Make Model/Engine CC 

 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 

2024 QKC ROUND 1 

QKC Final Entry List (Group B) 

Practice 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

06-May-24 06:05 PM 
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No. 

1B 
2B 
6B 
7B 
9B 

10B 
11B 
13B 
14B 
15B 
17B 
18B 
22B 
26B 
27B 
30B 

Name 

Hussain AHMED 
Nasser AL THANI 
Aimee ROBINSON 
Victor LITAUDON 
Jad ALAWAR 
Karim RIZKALLAH 
Severine SAMSON 
Khalid AL MARAGHI 
Faesal AL YAFEI 
Mikko ARRIES 
Abdullah ZAIDAN 
Bader AL SULAITI 
Taha HASSIBA 
Aaron MURPHY 
Omar SLEEM 
Omar ASWAT 

Nat Make Model/Engine CC 

 

Printed: 06-May-24 7:38:22 PM 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 

2024 QKC ROUND 1 

QKC Final Entry List (Group B) 

Practice 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

06-May-24 06:05 PM 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

15A 
27A 
17A 

7A 
2A 
1A 

26A 
23A 
18A 

9A 
3A 

13A 
14A 
22A 
25A 
16A 
30A 

Name 

Ahmad AL-BUAINAIN 
Mohammad AL-THANI 
Tameem HASSIBA 
Danish ZEIDAN QUERESHI 
Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 
Hassan AHMED HUSSAIN 
Abdullah AL KHATER 
Gabriel ALBADAWI 
Aleksei GUZOV 
Yousef AL SULAITI 
Sacha ROLLET 
Patrick ROUX 
Rowan KIRKWOOD 
Samy LANDY 
Felice CARENA 
Muharram LEO AUGUSTA 
Hassan SAIGAL 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Best Tm 

1:06.060 
1:06.158 
1:06.180 
1:06.299 
1:06.510 
1:06.546 
1:06.581 
1:06.851 
1:06.851 
1:06.892 
1:06.967 
1:07.817 
1:07.921 
1:08.420 
1:08.646 
1:08.751 
1:09.361 

Diff 

0.098 
0.120 
0.239 
0.450 
0.486 
0.521 
0.791 
0.791 
0.832 
0.907 
1.757 
1.861 
2.360 
2.586 
2.691 
3.301 

Gap 

0.098 
0.022 
0.119 
0.211 
0.036 
0.035 
0.270 

0.041 
0.075 
0.850 
0.104 
0.499 
0.226 
0.105 
0.610 

In Lap 

5 
9 
8 
6 
8 
5 
8 
6 
4 
9 
9 
5 
6 
4 
9 
5 
6 

Best Speed 

58.420 
58.333 
58.314 
58.209 
58.024 
57.993 
57.962 
57.728 
57.728 
57.693 
57.628 
56.906 
56.819 
56.405 
56.219 
56.133 
55.639 

Total Tm 

10:15.791 
10:28.062 
10:25.319 
10:35.705 
10:23.709 
10:30.191 
10:29.467 
10:43.977 
10:36.495 
10:23.504 
10:29.158 
10:21.311 
10:41.555 
10:41.975 
10:59.378 
10:38.682 
11:03.515 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 

2024 QKC ROUND 1 

QKC Free Practice (Group A) 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 19:30:03 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

06-May-24 07:30 PM 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

15A 
27A 
17A 

7A 
2A 
1A 

26A 
23A 
18A 

9A 
3A 

13A 
14A 
22A 
25A 
16A 
30A 

Name 

Ahmad AL-BUAINAIN 
Mohammad AL-THANI 
Tameem HASSIBA 
Danish ZEIDAN QUERESHI 
Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 
Hassan AHMED HUSSAIN 
Abdullah AL KHATER 
Gabriel ALBADAWI 
Aleksei GUZOV 
Yousef AL SULAITI 
Sacha ROLLET 
Patrick ROUX 
Rowan KIRKWOOD 
Samy LANDY 
Felice CARENA 
Muharram LEO AUGUSTA 
Hassan SAIGAL 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Best Tm 

1:06.060 
1:06.158 
1:06.180 
1:06.299 
1:06.510 
1:06.546 
1:06.581 
1:06.851 
1:06.851 
1:06.892 
1:06.967 
1:07.817 
1:07.921 
1:08.420 
1:08.646 
1:08.751 
1:09.361 

Diff 

0.098 
0.120 
0.239 
0.450 
0.486 
0.521 
0.791 
0.791 
0.832 
0.907 
1.757 
1.861 
2.360 
2.586 
2.691 
3.301 

Gap 

0.098 
0.022 
0.119 
0.211 
0.036 
0.035 
0.270 

0.041 
0.075 
0.850 
0.104 
0.499 
0.226 
0.105 
0.610 

In Lap 

5 
9 
8 
6 
8 
5 
8 
6 
4 
9 
9 
5 
6 
4 
9 
5 
6 

Best Speed 

58.420 
58.333 
58.314 
58.209 
58.024 
57.993 
57.962 
57.728 
57.728 
57.693 
57.628 
56.906 
56.819 
56.405 
56.219 
56.133 
55.639 

Total Tm 

10:15.791 
10:28.062 
10:25.319 
10:35.705 
10:23.709 
10:30.191 
10:29.467 
10:43.977 
10:36.495 
10:23.504 
10:29.158 
10:21.311 
10:41.555 
10:41.975 
10:59.378 
10:38.682 
11:03.515 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 06-May-24 7:55:15 PM 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 

2024 QKC ROUND 1 

QKC Free Practice (Group A) 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 19:30:03 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

06-May-24 07:30 PM 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

17A 

27A 

15A 

9A 

7A 

2A 

1A 

26A 

18A 

23A 

3A 

13A 

16A 

14A 

25A 

Name 

Tameem HASSIBA 

Mohammad AL-THANI 

Ahmad AL-BUAINAIN 

Yousef AL SULAITI 

Danish ZEIDAN QUERESHI 

Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 

Hassan AHMED HUSSAIN 

Abdullah AL KHATER 

Aleksei GUZOV 

Gabriel ALBADAWI 

Sacha ROLLET 

Patrick ROUX 

Muharram LEO AUGUSTA 

Rowan KIRKWOOD 

Felice CARENA 

Best Tm 

1:05.633 

1:05.855 

1:06.053 

1:06.161 

1:06.232 

1:06.361 

1:06.406 

1:06.556 

1:06.571 

1:06.670 

1:07.196 

1:07.342 

1:07.819 

1:07.862 

1:07.930 

2nd Best 

1:05.845 

1:06.142 

1:06.369 

1:06.366 

1:06.232 

1:06.591 

1:06.547 

1:06.662 

1:06.585 

1:06.712 

1:07.376 

1:07.409 

1:07.924 

1:07.961 

1:07.971 

Diff 

0.222 

0.420 

0.528 

0.599 

0.728 

0.773 

0.923 

0.938 

1.037 

1.563 

1.709 

2.186 

2.229 

2.297 

Gap 

0.222 

0.198 

0.108 

0.071 

0.129 

0.045 

0.150 

0.015 

0.099 

0.526 

0.146 

0.477 

0.043 

0.068 

Best Speed 

58.800 

58.601 

58.426 

58.330 

58.268 

58.155 

58.115 

57.984 

57.971 

57.885 

57.432 

57.307 

56.904 

56.868 

56.811 

In Lap 

5 

7 

4 

4 

2 

3 

5 

4 

4 

3 

7 

6 

4 

7 

6 

Last Tm 

1:06.330 

1:06.712 

1:06.693 

1:06.390 

1:06.984 

1:06.788 

1:06.547 

1:06.874 

1:07.129 

1:06.712 

1:07.857 

1:07.820 

1:08.843 

1:08.931 

1:08.029 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 07-May-24 11:07:42 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 

2024 QKC ROUND 1 

QKC Qualifying (Group A) 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 19:50:00 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

06-May-24 07:50 PM 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

30B 
10B 

2B 
22B 
15B 
14B 

1B 
13B 

9B 
18B 

7B 
6B 

27B 
17B 
11B 
26B 

Name 

Omar ASWAT 
Karim RIZKALLAH 
Nasser AL THANI 
Taha HASSIBA 
Mikko ARRIES 
Faesal AL YAFEI 
Hussain AHMED 
Khalid AL MARAGHI 
Jad ALAWAR 
Bader AL SULAITI 
Victor LITAUDON 
Aimee ROBINSON 
Omar SLEEM 
Abdullah ZAIDAN 
Severine SAMSON 
Aaron MURPHY 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 

Best Tm 

1:05.498 
1:05.689 
1:05.811 
1:05.870 
1:06.168 
1:06.181 
1:06.276 
1:06.395 
1:06.518 
1:06.554 
1:06.693 
1:07.149 
1:07.314 
1:09.024 
1:09.401 
1:09.880 

Diff 

0.191 
0.313 
0.372 
0.670 
0.683 
0.778 
0.897 
1.020 
1.056 
1.195 
1.651 
1.816 
3.526 
3.903 
4.382 

Gap 

0.191 
0.122 
0.059 
0.298 
0.013 
0.095 
0.119 
0.123 
0.036 
0.139 
0.456 
0.165 
1.710 
0.377 
0.479 

In Lap 

4 
8 
5 
8 
7 
8 
8 
6 
4 
5 
5 
4 
8 
3 
7 
6 

Best Speed 

58.921 
58.750 
58.641 
58.588 
58.324 
58.313 
58.229 
58.125 
58.017 
57.986 
57.865 
57.472 
57.331 
55.911 
55.607 
55.226 

Total Tm 

10:54.950 
10:50.591 
10:26.675 
10:50.347 
10:28.824 
10:39.628 
10:40.405 
10:39.519 
10:23.464 
10:27.586 
10:42.926 
10:50.445 
10:50.219 
10:49.671 
10:03.612 
11:02.011 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 

2024 QKC ROUND 1 

QKC Free Practice (Group B) 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 20:15:59 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

06-May-24 08:15 PM 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

30B 
10B 

2B 
22B 
15B 
14B 

1B 
13B 

9B 
18B 

7B 
6B 

27B 
17B 
11B 
26B 

Name 

Omar ASWAT 
Karim RIZKALLAH 
Nasser AL THANI 
Taha HASSIBA 
Mikko ARRIES 
Faesal AL YAFEI 
Hussain AHMED 
Khalid AL MARAGHI 
Jad ALAWAR 
Bader AL SULAITI 
Victor LITAUDON 
Aimee ROBINSON 
Omar SLEEM 
Abdullah ZAIDAN 
Severine SAMSON 
Aaron MURPHY 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 

Best Tm 

1:05.498 
1:05.689 
1:05.811 
1:05.870 
1:06.168 
1:06.181 
1:06.276 
1:06.395 
1:06.518 
1:06.554 
1:06.693 
1:07.149 
1:07.314 
1:09.024 
1:09.401 
1:09.880 

Diff 

0.191 
0.313 
0.372 
0.670 
0.683 
0.778 
0.897 
1.020 
1.056 
1.195 
1.651 
1.816 
3.526 
3.903 
4.382 

Gap 

0.191 
0.122 
0.059 
0.298 
0.013 
0.095 
0.119 
0.123 
0.036 
0.139 
0.456 
0.165 
1.710 
0.377 
0.479 

In Lap 

4 
8 
5 
8 
7 
8 
8 
6 
4 
5 
5 
4 
8 
3 
7 
6 

Best Speed 

58.921 
58.750 
58.641 
58.588 
58.324 
58.313 
58.229 
58.125 
58.017 
57.986 
57.865 
57.472 
57.331 
55.911 
55.607 
55.226 

Total Tm 

10:54.950 
10:50.591 
10:26.675 
10:50.347 
10:28.824 
10:39.628 
10:40.405 
10:39.519 
10:23.464 
10:27.586 
10:42.926 
10:50.445 
10:50.219 
10:49.671 
10:03.612 
11:02.011 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 06-May-24 8:48:48 PM 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 

2024 QKC ROUND 1 

QKC Free Practice (Group B) 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 20:15:59 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

06-May-24 08:15 PM 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

10B 

30B 

2B 

22B 

14B 

24B 

4B 

13B 

15B 

1B 

18B 

9B 

7B 

6B 

27B 

11B 

26B 

17B 

Name 

Karim RIZKALLAH 

Omar ASWAT 

Nasser AL-THANI 

Taha HASSIBA 

Faesal AL YAFEI 

Samy LANDY 

Hassan SAIGAL 

Khalid AL MARAGHI 

Mikko ARRIES 

Hussain AHMED 

Bader AL SULAITI 

Jad ALAWAR 

Victor LITAUDON 

Aimee ROBINSON 

Omar SLEEM 

Severine SAMSON 

Aaron MURPHY 

Abdullah ZAIDAN 

Best Tm 

1:05.737 

1:05.840 

1:05.860 

1:05.902 

1:05.927 

1:05.949 

1:06.149 

1:06.214 

1:06.245 

1:06.296 

1:06.301 

1:06.476 

1:06.881 

1:06.972 

1:07.011 

1:08.920 

1:09.280 

1:09.607 

2nd Best 

1:05.837 

1:06.301 

1:05.988 

1:06.029 

1:05.974 

1:06.186 

1:06.386 

1:06.311 

1:06.307 

1:06.466 

1:06.451 

1:06.550 

1:06.916 

1:07.142 

1:07.171 

1:09.146 

1:09.465 

1:09.743 

Diff 

0.103 

0.123 

0.165 

0.190 

0.212 

0.412 

0.477 

0.508 

0.559 

0.564 

0.739 

1.144 

1.235 

1.274 

3.183 

3.543 

3.870 

Gap 

0.103 

0.020 

0.042 

0.025 

0.022 

0.200 

0.065 

0.031 

0.051 

0.005 

0.175 

0.405 

0.091 

0.039 

1.909 

0.360 

0.327 

Best Speed 

58.707 

58.615 

58.597 

58.560 

58.537 

58.518 

58.341 

58.284 

58.256 

58.212 

58.207 

58.054 

57.702 

57.624 

57.591 

55.995 

55.704 

55.443 

In Lap 

2 

8 

7 

6 

3 

8 

8 

5 

4 

7 

8 

4 

5 

5 

5 

8 

2 

2 

Last Tm 

1:08.555 

1:05.840 

1:06.299 

1:06.029 

1:07.102 

1:06.186 

1:06.639 

1:06.311 

1:06.527 

1:06.760 

1:06.301 

1:06.842 

1:07.145 

1:07.485 

1:07.626 

1:09.370 

1:09.727 

1:10.186 

Laps 

9 

8 

9 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 07-May-24 11:08:47 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 

2024 QKC ROUND 1 

QKC Qualifying (Group B) 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 20:36:00 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

06-May-24 08:35 PM 



 

 

POLE POSITION

 11
7 Bader AL SULAITI

1:06.301

 12
25 Jad ALAWAR

1:06.476

 23
9 Victor LITAUDON

1:06.881

 24
30 Aimee ROBINSON

1:06.972

 35
26 Omar SLEEM

1:07.011

 36
14 Sacha ROLLET

1:07.196

 47
6 Patrick ROUX

1:07.342

 48
11 Muharram LEO AUGUSTA

1:07.819

 59
1 Rowan KIRKWOOD

1:07.862

 510
16 Felice CARENA

1:07.930

 611
27 Severine SAMSON

1:08.920

 612
18 Aaron MURPHY

1:09.280

 713
23 Abdullah ZAIDAN

1:09.607

Printed: 07-May-24 10:42:14 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 

2024 QKC ROUND 1 

QKC Round 1 Provisional Starting Grid Pre-Final (Group 1) 

Race 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

06-May-24 08:38 PM 



 

 

POLE POSITION

 11
13 Tameem HASSIBA

1:05.633

 12
1 Karim RIZKALLAH

1:05.737

 23
18 Omar ASWAT

1:05.840

 24
25 Mohammad AL-THANI

1:05.855

 35
27 Nasser AL-THANI

1:05.860

 36
2 Taha HASSIBA

1:05.902

 47
17 Faesal AL YAFEI

1:05.927

 48
6 Samy LANDY

1:05.949

 59
7 Ahmad AL-BUAINAIN

1:06.053

 510
14 Hassan SAIGAL

1:06.149

 611
15 Yousef AL SULAITI

1:06.161

 612
26 Khalid AL MARAGHI

1:06.214

 713
11 Danish ZEIDAN QUERESHI

1:06.232

 714
23 Mikko ARRIES

1:06.245

 815
30 Hussain AHMED

1:06.296

 816
9 Ali AL-ZUBAIRI

1:06.361

 917
10 Hassan AHMED HUSSAIN

1:06.406

 918
16 Abdullah AL KHATER

1:06.556

 1019
3 Aleksei GUZOV

1:06.571

 1020
22 Gabriel ALBADAWI

1:06.670

Printed: 07-May-24 10:47:01 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 

2024 QKC ROUND 1 

QKC Round 1 Provisional Starting Grid Pre-Final (Group 2) 

Race 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

06-May-24 08:39 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

16 

9 

7 

30 

14 

6 

25 

23 

1 

18 

11 

27 

26 

Name 

Felice CARENA 

Victor LITAUDON 

Bader AL SULAITI 

Aimee ROBINSON 

Sacha ROLLET 

Patrick ROUX 

Jad ALAWAR 

Abdullah ZAIDAN 

Rowan KIRKWOOD 

Aaron MURPHY 

Muharram LEO AUGUSTA 

Severine SAMSON 

Omar SLEEM 

Best Tm 

1:05.787 

1:06.215 

1:06.223 

1:07.006 

1:07.107 

1:07.157 

1:07.200 

1:07.532 

1:07.967 

1:08.139 

1:08.559 

1:08.593 

2nd Best 

1:06.008 

1:06.282 

1:06.257 

1:07.350 

1:07.129 

1:07.305 

1:08.278 

1:07.548 

1:08.307 

1:08.310 

1:08.612 

1:08.662 

Diff 

0.428 

0.436 

1.219 

1.320 

1.370 

1.413 

1.745 

2.180 

2.352 

2.772 

2.806 

Gap 

0.428 

0.008 

0.783 

0.101 

0.050 

0.043 

0.332 

0.435 

0.172 

0.420 

0.034 

Best Speed 

58.662 

58.283 

58.276 

57.595 

57.508 

57.465 

57.429 

57.146 

56.780 

56.637 

56.290 

56.262 

- 

In Lap 

7 

6 

8 

4 

8 

5 

5 

4 

8 

7 

6 

9 

0 

Last Tm 

1:06.219 

1:06.282 

1:06.471 

1:19.694 

1:07.129 

1:07.305 

1:08.891 

1:07.548 

1:08.342 

1:09.333 

1:08.705 

1:08.593 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 07-May-24 7:26:08 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 

2024 QKC ROUND 1 

QKC Warm-Up (Group 1) 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 18:30:00 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

07-May-24 06:30 PM 



 

 

POLE POSITION

 11
7 Bader AL SULAITI  12

25 Jad ALAWAR

 23
9 Victor LITAUDON  24

30 Aimee ROBINSON

 35
26 Omar SLEEM  36

14 Sacha ROLLET

 47
6 Patrick ROUX  48

11 Muharram LEO AUGUSTA

 59
1 Rowan KIRKWOOD  510

16 Felice CARENA

 611
27 Severine SAMSON  612

18 Aaron MURPHY

 713
23 Abdullah ZAIDAN

Printed: 07-May-24 6:45:32 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 

2024 QKC ROUND 1 

QKC Round 1 Official Starting Grid Pre-Final (Group 1) 

Race 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

07-May-24 06:31 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

7 

9 

30 

14 

16 

6 

25 

23 

11 

1 

18 

27 

26 

Name 

Bader AL SULAITI 

Victor LITAUDON 

Aimee ROBINSON 

Sacha ROLLET 

Felice CARENA 

Patrick ROUX 

Jad ALAWAR 

Abdullah ZAIDAN 

Muharram LEO AUGUSTA 

Rowan KIRKWOOD 

Aaron MURPHY 

Severine SAMSON 

Omar SLEEM 

Best Tm 

1:05.514 

1:05.985 

1:06.862 

1:07.049 

1:05.928 

1:06.781 

1:07.478 

1:07.278 

1:07.831 

1:07.596 

1:08.063 

1:07.763 

Gap 

1 Lap 

5.684 

0.360 

0.126 

3.791 

1.993 

1.971 

3.041 

0.249 

3.382 

1.551 

Last Tm 

9.787 

1:06.542 

1:08.120 

1:07.587 

1:08.566 

1:07.186 

1:07.981 

1:07.594 

1:08.411 

1:08.792 

1:08.378 

1:08.635 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

In Lap 

2 

5 

3 

5 

3 

3 

6 

4 

4 

4 

3 

5 

0 

2nd Best 

1:05.991 

1:05.991 

1:06.883 

1:07.130 

1:06.621 

1:07.186 

1:07.489 

1:07.376 

1:08.061 

1:07.962 

1:08.177 

1:07.780 

Laps 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

24.360 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.514 

Best Speed 

58.906 

Best Lap by 

7 - Bader AL SULAITI 

 

Printed: 07-May-24 9:11:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 

2024 QKC ROUND 1 

QKC Pre-Final (Group 1) 

Race started at 18:50:02 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

07-May-24 06:50 PM 



 

 

POLE POSITION

 11
6 Bader AL SULAITI  12

1 Victor LITAUDON

 23
25 Aimee ROBINSON  24

16 Sacha ROLLET

 35
13 Felice CARENA  36

23 Patrick ROUX

 47
17 Jad ALAWAR  48

10 Abdullah ZAIDAN

 59
2 Muharram LEO AUGUSTA  510

30 Rowan KIRKWOOD

 611
3 Aaron MURPHY  612

14 Severine SAMSON

 713
11 Omar SLEEM

Printed: 07-May-24 9:15:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 

2024 QKC ROUND 1 

QKC Round 1 Official Starting Grid- FINAL(Group 1) 

Practice 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

07-May-24 06:50 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

2 

17 

23 

18 

11 

30 

16 

27 

1 

14 

26 

6 

3 

15 

10 

7 

13 

25 

22 

9 

Name 

Taha HASSIBA 

Faesal AL YAFEI 

Mikko ARRIES 

Omar ASWAT 

Danish ZEIDAN QUERESHI 

Hussain AHMED 

Abdullah AL KHATER 

Nasser AL-THANI 

Karim RIZKALLAH 

Hassan SAIGAL 

Khalid AL MARAGHI 

Samy LANDY 

Aleksei GUZOV 

Yousef AL SULAITI 

Hassan AHMED HUSSAIN 

Ahmad AL-BUAINAIN 

Tameem HASSIBA 

Mohammad AL-THANI 

Gabriel ALBADAWI 

Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 

Best Tm 

1:05.836 

1:05.886 

1:05.942 

1:06.022 

1:06.215 

1:06.236 

1:06.293 

1:06.503 

1:06.519 

1:06.620 

1:06.637 

1:06.653 

1:06.664 

1:06.725 

1:06.813 

1:06.825 

1:07.196 

1:07.255 

1:07.383 

1:07.481 

2nd Best 

1:05.930 

1:06.172 

1:06.098 

1:06.089 

1:06.416 

1:06.309 

1:06.754 

1:06.638 

1:06.557 

1:06.985 

1:06.799 

1:06.762 

1:06.729 

1:06.940 

1:06.819 

1:06.888 

1:07.352 

1:07.482 

1:07.654 

1:07.505 

Diff 

0.050 

0.106 

0.186 

0.379 

0.400 

0.457 

0.667 

0.683 

0.784 

0.801 

0.817 

0.828 

0.889 

0.977 

0.989 

1.360 

1.419 

1.547 

1.645 

Gap 

0.050 

0.056 

0.080 

0.193 

0.021 

0.057 

0.210 

0.016 

0.101 

0.017 

0.016 

0.011 

0.061 

0.088 

0.012 

0.371 

0.059 

0.128 

0.098 

Best Speed 

58.618 

58.574 

58.524 

58.453 

58.283 

58.264 

58.214 

58.030 

58.017 

57.929 

57.914 

57.900 

57.890 

57.837 

57.761 

57.751 

57.432 

57.382 

57.273 

57.189 

In Lap 

5 

5 

3 

4 

3 

5 

7 

2 

3 

8 

4 

3 

7 

4 

4 

5 

7 

6 

3 

4 

Last Tm 

1:05.930 

1:06.172 

1:08.395 

1:14.229 

1:06.958 

1:06.630 

1:06.754 

1:07.407 

1:07.546 

1:07.327 

1:07.808 

1:07.179 

1:07.941 

1:06.940 

1:06.819 

1:06.945 

1:08.447 

1:08.583 

1:08.148 

1:09.005 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 07-May-24 9:19:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 

2024 QKC ROUND 1 

QKC Warm-Up (Group 2) 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 19:24:01 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

07-May-24 07:20 PM 



 

 

POLE POSITION

 11
17A Tameem HASSIBA

1:05.633

 12
10B Karim RIZKALLAH

1:05.737

 23
30B Omar ASWAT

1:05.840

 24
27A Mohammad AL-THANI

1:05.855

 35
2B Nasser AL-THANI

1:05.860

 36
22B Taha HASSIBA

1:05.902

 47
14B Faesal AL YAFEI

1:05.927

 48
24B Samy LANDY

1:05.949

 59
15A Ahmad AL-BUAINAIN

1:06.053

 510
4B Hassan SAIGAL

1:06.149

 611
9A Yousef AL SULAITI

1:06.161

 612
13B Khalid AL MARAGHI

1:06.214

 713
7A Danish ZEIDAN QUERESHI

1:06.232

 714
15B Mikko ARRIES

1:06.245

 815
1B Hussain AHMED

1:06.296

 816
2A Ali AL-ZUBAIRI

1:06.361

 917
1A Hassan AHMED HUSSAIN

1:06.406

 918
26A Abdullah AL KHATER

1:06.556

 1019
18A Aleksei GUZOV

1:06.571

 1020
23A Gabriel ALBADAWI

1:06.670

Printed: 07-May-24 9:22:05 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 

2024 QKC ROUND 1 

QKC Round 1 Official Starting Grid Pre-Final (Group 2) 

Race 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

07-May-24 07:21 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

2 

17 

18 

27 

6 

15 

1 

13 

25 

11 

10 

30 

14 

23 

16 

26 

22 

3 

9 

7 

Name 

Taha HASSIBA 

Faesal AL YAFEI 

Omar ASWAT 

Nasser AL-THANI 

Samy LANDY 

Yousef AL SULAITI 

Karim RIZKALLAH 

Tameem HASSIBA 

Mohammad AL-THANI 

Danish ZEIDAN QUERESHI 

Hassan AHMED HUSSAIN 

Hussain AHMED 

Hassan SAIGAL 

Mikko ARRIES 

Abdullah AL KHATER 

Khalid AL MARAGHI 

Gabriel ALBADAWI 

Aleksei GUZOV 

Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 

Ahmad AL-BUAINAIN 

Best Tm 

1:05.536 

1:05.423 

1:06.163 

1:06.240 

1:06.651 

1:06.478 

1:06.618 

1:07.009 

1:06.832 

1:06.342 

1:06.565 

1:06.160 

1:06.115 

1:06.148 

1:06.620 

1:06.506 

1:06.848 

1:06.796 

1:07.336 

1:06.792 

Gap 

0.176 

5.497 

4.277 

0.313 

3.401 

0.331 

0.131 

1.541 

0.448 

0.097 

0.319 

0.091 

0.088 

0.307 

0.736 

0.847 

0.462 

3.340 

0.560 

Last Tm 

1:08.232 

1:08.141 

1:06.760 

1:06.573 

1:07.043 

1:07.626 

1:07.778 

1:07.009 

1:07.943 

1:07.584 

1:07.857 

1:07.804 

1:07.577 

1:07.309 

1:07.379 

1:08.348 

1:06.861 

1:07.088 

1:07.893 

1:06.834 

Diff 

0.176 

5.673 

9.950 

10.263 

13.664 

13.995 

14.126 

15.667 

16.115 

16.212 

16.531 

16.622 

16.710 

17.017 

17.753 

18.600 

19.062 

22.402 

22.962 

In Lap 

5 

8 

6 

5 

5 

7 

6 

10 

2 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

8 

5 

5 

6 

3 

4 

2nd Best 

1:05.543 

1:05.431 

1:06.172 

1:06.573 

1:06.907 

1:06.569 

1:06.798 

1:07.295 

1:06.919 

1:06.697 

1:06.647 

1:06.831 

1:06.726 

1:06.575 

1:06.664 

1:06.616 

1:06.861 

1:07.088 

1:07.352 

1:06.834 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.176 

Avg. Speed 

57.696 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.423 

Best Speed 

58.988 

Best Lap by 

17 - Faesal AL YAFEI 
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2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 

2024 QKC ROUND 1 

QKC Pre-Final (Group 2) 

Race (10 Laps) started at 19:46:22 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

07-May-24 07:40 PM 



 

 

POLE POSITION

 11
16 Taha HASSIBA  12

30 Faesal AL YAFEI

 23
3 Omar ASWAT  24

18 Nasser AL-THANI

 35
27 Samy LANDY  36

2 Yousef AL SULAITI

 47
23 Karim RIZKALLAH  48

10 Tameem HASSIBA

 59
1 Mohammad AL-THANI  510

9 Danish ZEIDAN QUERESHI

 611
11 Hassan AHMED HUSSAIN  612

15 Hussain AHMED

 713
22 Hassan SAIGAL  714

7 Mikko ARRIES

 815
6 Abdullah AL KHATER  816

17 Khalid AL MARAGHI

 917
13 Gabriel ALBADAWI  918

25 Aleksei GUZOV

 1019
14 Ali AL-ZUBAIRI  1020

26 Ahmad AL-BUAINAIN

Printed: 07-May-24 9:25:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 

2024 QKC ROUND 1 

QKC Round 1 Official Starting Grid GRAND FINAL (Group 2) 

Race 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

07-May-24 07:41 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

6 

17 

1 

23 

16 

13 

2 

25 

11 

10 

30 

14 

3 

Name 

Bader AL SULAITI 

Jad ALAWAR 

Victor LITAUDON 

Patrick ROUX 

Sacha ROLLET 

Felice CARENA 

Muharram LEO AUGUSTA 

Aimee ROBINSON 

Omar SLEEM 

Abdullah ZAIDAN 

Rowan KIRKWOOD 

Severine SAMSON 

Aaron MURPHY 

Best Tm 

1:06.205 

1:05.918 

1:06.666 

1:06.649 

1:06.985 

1:06.741 

1:06.870 

1:07.316 

1:07.233 

1:06.985 

1:07.206 

1:07.435 

1:09.949 

Gap 

0.634 

2.678 

1.980 

0.518 

1.371 

6.122 

0.698 

4.153 

0.279 

8.153 

14.661 

4.427 

Last Tm 

1:06.653 

1:07.214 

1:07.287 

1:06.957 

1:06.993 

1:06.894 

1:07.535 

1:07.336 

1:07.901 

1:08.295 

1:07.968 

1:07.607 

1:10.283 

Diff 

0.634 

3.312 

5.292 

5.810 

7.181 

13.303 

14.001 

18.154 

18.433 

26.586 

41.247 

45.674 

In Lap 

4 

6 

4 

4 

7 

6 

7 

5 

5 

5 

5 

10 

3 

2nd Best 

1:06.294 

1:05.997 

1:06.770 

1:06.656 

1:06.993 

1:06.765 

1:07.535 

1:07.336 

1:07.346 

1:07.512 

1:07.401 

1:07.607 

1:10.083 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.634 

Avg. Speed 

57.328 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.918 

Best Speed 

58.545 

Best Lap by 

17 - Jad ALAWAR 
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2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 

2024 QKC ROUND 1 

QKC FINAL (Group 1) 

Race (12 Laps) started at 20:14:47 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

07-May-24 08:10 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

30 

16 

10 

17 

11 

3 

18 

6 

2 

15 

9 

27 

23 

22 

1 

14 

26 

7 

25 

13 

Name 

Faesal AL YAFEI 

Taha HASSIBA 

Tameem HASSIBA 

Khalid AL MARAGHI 

Hassan AHMED HUSSAIN 

Omar ASWAT 

Nasser AL-THANI 

Abdullah AL KHATER 

Yousef AL SULAITI 

Hussain AHMED 

Danish ZEIDAN QUERESHI 

Samy LANDY 

Karim RIZKALLAH 

Hassan SAIGAL 

Mohammad AL-THANI 

Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 

Ahmad AL-BUAINAIN 

Mikko ARRIES 

Aleksei GUZOV 

Gabriel ALBADAWI 

Best Tm 

1:05.705 

1:05.626 

1:05.775 

1:05.709 

1:05.787 

1:06.221 

1:06.052 

1:06.317 

1:06.454 

1:05.972 

1:06.347 

1:06.252 

1:05.524 

1:07.087 

1:06.394 

1:06.778 

1:06.802 

1:06.625 

1:07.346 

1:07.958 

Gap 

6.957 

0.018 

0.110 

6.059 

2.111 

0.054 

0.048 

2.873 

0.227 

0.501 

0.057 

0.265 

6.672 

1.362 

0.364 

0.616 

0.445 

1.768 

10.576 

Last Tm 

1:06.502 

1:06.615 

1:06.857 

1:06.636 

1:06.751 

1:08.760 

1:08.023 

1:08.992 

1:07.997 

1:07.490 

1:07.601 

1:08.332 

1:05.682 

1:07.860 

1:07.861 

1:09.347 

1:09.154 

1:08.675 

1:07.916 

1:09.989 

Diff 

6.957 

6.975 

7.085 

13.144 

15.255 

15.309 

15.357 

18.230 

18.457 

18.958 

19.015 

19.280 

25.952 

27.314 

27.678 

28.294 

28.739 

30.507 

41.083 

In Lap 

8 

10 

3 

11 

10 

9 

10 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

4 

8 

2 

3 

8 

9 

9 

4 

2nd Best 

1:05.752 

1:05.774 

1:05.925 

1:05.735 

1:06.020 

1:06.245 

1:06.251 

1:06.320 

1:06.736 

1:06.074 

1:06.447 

1:06.282 

1:05.535 

1:07.212 

1:06.591 

1:06.918 

1:06.826 

1:06.793 

1:07.497 

1:08.422 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.957 

Avg. Speed 

57.934 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.524 

Best Speed 

58.898 

Best Lap by 

23 - Karim RIZKALLAH 
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2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 

2024 QKC ROUND 1 

QKC GRAND FINAL (Group 2) 

Race (12 Laps) started at 20:49:54 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

07-May-24 08:45 PM 


